K43
K59
K47
K38
K43
K59
K47
K11
K9

K32
K34
K43
K59
K47
K38
K11
K9

K32
K34
K43
K59
K47
K38

Quarterly print comp
2nd Quarterly 2019 judge - Sheila Giles

After the Storm

Industrial River

Left to Rot

The Bishop's Palace, Porto
Touch Down

The Leaping Dolphin

A Victorian Gent

The Magnificent Men and their Flying Machine
Snowy Path

It's Hopeless

Etched Glass Angel by John Hutton
Steam Punk

Riverside

Blue Tit on Fallen Log

The Kelpies

Red Haired Girl with Tattoo
Frozen Pond
Cunningham's Skink
Guilford Cathedral, Chancel
Battle Weary

Evening Light

Natasha

Internet Café
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